## 14 0000 69686

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	900041
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	10/18/0
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status  Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
100	

Office Use Only



765919

)4--01032--n<u>0</u>9 \*\*25.00

## Vazquez Law Group 6175 NW 167<sup>th</sup> Street, Suite G-5

6175 NW 167<sup>th</sup> Street, Suite G-5 Miami Lakes, Florida 33015 (305) 819-0660

October 11, 2004

Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Dear Sirs:

Enclosed please find check and Articles of Amendment for Your Title Company, LLC.

Sincerely,

A.J. Vazquez III, Esq.

**Enclosures** 

04 OCT 18 AM II: 09

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co					
SUBJECT: Your Title	e Company, LLC				
	(Name of Li	mited Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.			
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matter	r to the following:			
	A.J. Vazquez III, Esq.				
	0	Name of Person)			
Vazq	uez Law Group				
		Firm/Company)	VIT STE	유 -	
6175 NW	167th Street, Suite G-5		AHAS	OCT 18 AM 11: 09	
<del></del>		(Address)	SEE	18 MI	T
Mi	ami, Florida 33015	·. ·	FLO	= (	-
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	ROS	60	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:			
A.J. Vazquez	z III, Esq.	at (305) 819-066		_	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:				
Ø \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is en	ż	

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Your Title Company, LLC

			(A	Florida Limited	Liability Cor	npany)					
	FIRST:	The Articles of Cocument numb	The Articles of Organization were filed on September 24, 2004 and assigned document number L04000069686								
	SECOND:	The following liability compan	amendment(s)	to the Article	s of Organ	ization wa	as/were ado	opted by th	e limi	ted	
1 of 2.	of 2. Change name of limited liability company from "Your Title Company, LLC" to Apex Title Company, LLC.										
	Add A.J. V Florida 330	azquez III as a m 115.	anager membe	r (MGRM) of th	e limited liat	bility comp	any. Addre	ss is 6175 î	W 16	7th Stre	et,
								SELKL TAK	04 OCT 18		
								L1,,	7	5	
	Dated Octo	bber 11		, 2004	ا بدائیسا			E, FLORIDA	AM 11: 09	9	
			Bu	zancz	-				_		
			Signature of a	nember or autho	rized represe	ntative of a	member				
		A.J. Vazquez II	<u> </u>						_		-
				Typed or printe	d name of sig	gnee					

Filing Fee: \$25.00